
2023-2024 Mercury Class Schedule *Classes start Sept. 11, 2023*

Mini Mercury 2
Saturday 9:00-9:30am

Mini Mercury 3
Thursday 4:30-5:00pm
Saturday 9:30-10:00am

Mini Mercury 4 (Ages 4-6)
 

Acro 
Combo 
Combo 

Acro 

Thurs
Thurs

Sat
Sat

5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm

10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am

Junior (Ages 6-10)

Hip Hop  
Acro 
Tap 

Hip Hop 

Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed

4:30-5:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

Intermediate (Ages 11-16)

 Acro 
Hip Hop 

Tap
Combo 

Musical Theatre
Acro

Tues 
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

7:30-8:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

Introduction to dance-
Adaptive Dance(all ages)

Intro to dance 1
Intro to dance 2

Sat
Sat

11:00am-12:00pm
11:00am-12:00pm

Adult 19+

Tap Wed 8:30-9:30pm

Hip Hop   Wed    7:30-8:30 pm


