Mini Mercury 2

Saturday 9:00-9:30am

Mini Mercury 3

Thursday 4:30-5:00pm Saturday 9:30-10:00am

Mini Mercury 4 (Ages 4-6)

Acro	Thurs	5:00-5:30pm
Combo	Thurs	5:30-6:00pm
Combo	Sat	10:00-10:30am
Acro	Sat	10:30-11:00am

Adult 19+

Hip Hop Wed 7:30-8:30 pm

Tap Wed 8:30-9:30pm

Junior (Ages 6-10)

Нір Нор	Tues	4:30-5:30pm
Acro	Tues	6:30-7:30pm
Tap	Wed	4:30-5:30pm
Нір Нор	Wed	6:30-7:30pm



Intermediate (Ages 11-16)

Acro	Tues	7:30-8:30pm
Нір Нор	Wed	4:30-5:30pm
Тар	Wed	5:30-6:30pm
Combo	Wed	6:30-7:30pm
Musical Theatre	Wed	7:30-8:30pm
Acro	Wed	8:30-9:30pm

Introduction to dance-Adaptive Dance(all ages)

Intro to dance 1 Sat 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to dance 2 Sat 11:00am-12:00pm